Multibrackets 0773 multimedialaitteiden karry ja teline Hopea,
Valkoinen PC Multimediakarry

Tuotemerkki : Multibrackets

Tuotteen nimi : 0773

Tuotekoodi: 0773

Multibrackets 0773. Malli: Multimediakarry, Tuotteen vari: Hopea, Valkoinen, Materiaali: Muovi, Silikoni,
Terasta. Tuotteen korkeus: 1265 mm, Tuotteen leveys: 549 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 727 mm. Pakkauksen
leveys: 715 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 1420 mm, Pakkauksen korkeus: 260 mm. Toimituspakkauksen
leveys: 71,5 cm, Toimituspakkauksen pituus: 142 cm, Toimituspakkauksen korkeus: 26 cm

Features

Product colour

Material

Recommended usage
Type *

Maximum weight capacity
Number of displays supported
Maximum screen size
VESA mounting

Panel mounting interface
Tilt angle range

Number of wheels
Keyboard tray

PC holder

Locking

Lock type

Locking wheels

Weight & dimensions

Height
Width

Silver, White

Plastic, Silicone, Steel
PC

Multimedia cart

8 kg

1

68.6 cm (27")

v

75 x 75,100 x 100 mm
-5-25°
4 wheel(s)

1265 mm
549 mm

Weight & dimensions

Depth

Weight

PC width (max)
PC depth (max)
PC height (max)

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Package dimensions (WxDxH)

Logistics data

Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case
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727 mm
31 kg
42.5cm
32.5cm
10 cm

715 mm

1420 mm

260 mm

37.5 kg

800 x 630 x 1460 mm

71.5cm
142 cm
26 cm
37.5 kg
1 pc(s)
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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